
Wednesday, May 2
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
P-m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist.,.7.30 a.m., 9.30 rat 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 1 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

!ZB 1070niece = m.
Oa.m. The Breakfast Session
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 Frankie Carle
5 We Travel the Friendiy Road
(Uncle Tom)
0 Doctor Paul15 Milestones30 My Heart’s Desire45 Portia Faces Life
0 Music for Milady
30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
0 Midday Melody Menu
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Robert Wilson SingsThe Right to Happiness
Leroy Anderson Favourites
Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
3.0, A Woman in Love
1ZB Happiness Club Notices,lowed by Voices in Harmony
Lombardo Time
Kathryn Grayson
Frankie and Johnny
Pee Wee Hunt and his Orchestra
Melody Fair
Reserved
Evening Star: Jaye P. Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Parade
N.Z. Artists on Record
Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Reserved
Address Unknown
The Street With No Name
Kiap O’Kane
Record Date with Sinatra and
rePut it to the ExpertsTune Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Jazz Club: Featuring Benny Good-
, Dave Brubeck and Kenny Baker
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light and Bright11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone
» AS The Right to Happiness2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse,
and at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 The Weavers4.0 Phil Green Orchestra
4.15 Contrast of Voices
4.30 Console Styles
4.45 In Liqhter Vein5. 0 McGuire Sisters
5.15. Continental Cocktail
5.30 New Zealand Artists
5.45 Frank Weir’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Popular Top Tunes
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra8.0 Address Unknown
8.30 Bonnie Lou
8.45 Russ Moraan Orchestra3. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 Andrews Sisters
9.45 Organ and Dance Band10. 0 Tempo of the Times
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
411. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273m.
6. ag Breakfast Session
8 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 To School
8. After Breakfast Tunes Sing
9. Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9. For Milady
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15-> The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story (final episode)

10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert ;11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan12. 0 Lunch Programme1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Morton Gould Conducts2. 0 The Right to Happiness2.15 Kreisler Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Afternoon Concert: FeaturingTivoli Promenade Orchestra, Semprini,Charles Kullman and the Royal WelshMale Choir4.30 Keyboard and Console
4.45 Speaking of Frogs5. 0 World Library Service5.30 Children’s Corner5.45 Just Bonnie

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Pizzicato Music6.15 Soprano, Contralto, Tenor and
ss

6.30 Gene Jimae with Orchestra con-ducted by Bob Gibson6.45 Premiere Performance7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is New Zealand

7.45 Orchestral Cameo8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Golden Fool
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
~69.30 Suppertime Variety10. 0 Dancing at the Tower-ReginaldDixon
10.15 Brothers in Harmony10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session (NevilleChamberlain)
11.30 Late Niqht Rendezvous12. 0 Close down

47B 1040oe m.
6. OG a.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The House of Peter McGovern10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Music for Brass2. 0 The Right to Happiness2.15 Ballroom Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring Homemaker’s Quiz, and at
3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Leisure Time Revue
4. 0 Unforgettable Melodies4.15 Modern Melodies for Many Voices4.30 Organ Memories
4.45 Spotlight on Rhythm5. C All Star Cast
5.30 Brisk off the Disc

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In a Bright Tempo
6.15 Your Favourite Dancebandsa Popular Parade. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Selected Recordings8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Search for Karen Hastings
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.32 Everybody’s Music
9.45 Popular Tunes of Yesteryear
10. 0 New Tales for Old
10.15 Party Time
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Late Night Variety
12. 0 Close down

iXH 1310 guage m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Children’s Programme
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
9.30 Modern Mood
10. 0 The Grey Goose

10.15 The Cat Scratches10.30 Fallen Angel10.45 Notorious
11. 0 Light Concert
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
1.0 Office Wife
1.15 Variety2.0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle
3. 0 Franz Winkler Quartet3.30 Angel’s Flight4. 0 Performer’s Parade
4.30 Family Favourites
5. 0 Reser ved
5.15 Continental Cameo
5.45 The Story of Allan Carlyle

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Bustle of Strings
Scoop the Pool
Reach for the Sky
Glenda
The Hunted One
Reserved
Modern Mixture
Andre Kostelanetz Strings
Sportsman of the Week
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Waltzes by Paul Lincke: London
Promenade Orchestra
9.45 Mario Lanza (tenor)

10. OQ Granny Martin Steps Out
10.15 The Cat Scratches
10.30 Devotion
10.45 Foxglove Street
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Accordion Club, featuring Famous
Soloists and Bands
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. The Right to Happiness
62.165 Songs with Monica Lewis2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Concert Stage: Fritz Kreisler(violin), and Edward Vito (harp)4.0 The Orchestras of Roy Irving and
George Towne
4.20 Australian and New Zealand
Artists ,

4.40 Voices in Harmony: Franz Winkler
Quartet
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Son of Porthos

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Mealtime: The Orches
tras of Sidney Torch and Charles Williams
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Clock
9. 0 Dragnet
9.30 Around the Rotunda: Light Music
by Brass and Military Bands10. 0 Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down—

Because of the possibility of
further power cuts in the South
Island, evening programmes for
3ZB and 4ZB may be subject
to amendment.

What can You recommend
aS an antiseptic that'$

Tanserre effectiveand safe2
pEtroy

You need 4 solution
of Dettol;' one with
an antiseptic action
that dealswith germs
and germs alone. To
the causes of mostc0mm0 n infections
Dettol is deadly,yetit is gentle on tender
human tissues That js
why Dettol i8 thetrusted antiseptic
throughout the British
Commonwealth: You; too;
can be sure and safe; with
Dettol'

'DETTOLTradrMal
the safe way @ safetyl Dal
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